
7/8/2020 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4421/6530

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4421/6530 1/1

  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS
  Project #: UA-1861
  Contract: Kneller Seismic Renovation
   Bid Opening Date: 07/07/2020
   Report Date: 07/08/2020 3:28PM

Vendor Name: (2)Lump Sum: (3)Unit Prices:
(Unit Price) * (# units) (4)Alternates: (5)Delay Amounts:

(Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) (6)Totals:

MIK Construction, Inc.
No.1 - $ 465,000.00 ** No.1 (Not Accepted)

No.2 (Not Accepted)
No.1 (1000.0000 * 10.00) 

= $ 10,000.00
Total Bid $465,000.00 $0.00 $10,000.00 $475,000.00
Total Award Amount $465,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $465,000.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Concrete San Luis Concrete Muscoy 1017057 1000059185

Rough Carpentry & Drywall Harper K Development Inc. Los Angeles 1063214 1000585371

K L D Construction Corp.
No.1 - $ 857,770.00 ** No.1 (Not Accepted)

No.2 (Not Accepted)
No.1 (0.0000 * 10.00) 

= $ 0.00
Total Bid $857,770.00 $0.00 $0.00 $857,770.00
Total Award Amount $857,770.00 $0.00 $0.00 $857,770.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Framing/Drywall GDL Best Contractors Inc. Whittier 797162 1000002322

Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)
Total Award Amount: Includes items with **

Report_653
ContractId: 19231
BidPackageVersionId: 4421
RunDate: 07/08/2020 3:28PM


